THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS OCTOBER 21, 2022. THE NEXT

CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS OCTOBER 21, 2022.

01:00 Chapter 13

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

11/7/2022
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

22-80193

22-80174

22-80186

22-80184

22-80183

22-80190

1:00 P.M.

Beverly Barrett Berryman Brett Smith Yauger
Valerie D Womack Florence A. Bowens
(Cont. From 10/24/22)

Glenn Tyson Oswald Il Lynn Ellen Coleman
Virginia Seagroves Oswald

Brittany BeAnka Holloman John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/24/22)

Michael Stephen Johnson John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/24/22)

Kevin Rajuhn Madison John T. Orcutt

Marilyn Madison



22-80168

22-80189

22-80179

22-80192

Jerry Wayne Mariano
(Cont. From 10/03/22)

Donna Elizabeth Pherribo

Amanda Leigh Rudder
(Cont. From 10/24/22 )

Maria Cristina Sanchez

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF



