THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS OCTOBER 21, 2022. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS OCTOBER 21, 2022.

'I'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

11/7/2022 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

===== Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415

Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:00 P.M.

22-80193	Beverly Barrett Berryman	Brett Smith Yauger
22-80174	Valerie D Womack (Cont. From 10/24/22)	Florence A. Bowens
22-80186	Glenn Tyson Oswald II Virginia Seagroves Oswald	Lynn Ellen Coleman
22-80184	Brittany BeAnka Holloman (Cont. From 10/24/22)	John T. Orcutt
22-80183	Michael Stephen Johnson (Cont. From 10/24/22)	John T. Orcutt
22-80190	Kevin Rajuhn Madison Marilyn Madison	John T. Orcutt

22-80168	Jerry Wayne Mariano (Cont. From 10/03/22)	John T. Orcutt	FF
22-80189	Donna Elizabeth Pherribo	John T. Orcutt	
22-80179	Amanda Leigh Rudder (Cont. From 10/24/22)	John T. Orcutt	
22-80192	Maria Cristina Sanchez	John T. Orcutt	